(ii)   The maximum additional] total number of residential dwelling units

allowed, (not including any dwelling units earned through bonuses other
than this mixed income housing bonus), [earned through this bonus, after
applying all other bonuses earned,] multiplied by [twenty-five] thirteen
thousand six hundred dollars [($25,000),] ($13,600), if the owner is
seeking the moderate-income bonus, and by [thirty] seventeen thousand
seven hundred dollars [($30,000),] ($17,700), if the owner is seeking the
low-income bonus.

(c)   Bonus Floor Area, Building Height, and Dwelling Unit Density.

* * *

(.2)   Dwelling Unit Density Bonuses in this § 14-702 shall be calculated and applied
[after] before any other bonuses are applied and rounded as indicated in the applicable